Position

Hydro Project Manager
Maintenance Tech Hydro-Elec
Accountant

Administrative Assistant C
Temp Hydro Helper Hydro-Elec
Roving Operator Hydro-Elec

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department

Hydro-Elec Admin
Hydro-Elec Admin
Hydro-Elec Admin
Hydro-Elec Admin
Hydro-Elec Admin
Hydro-Elec Admin

Total Wages

$138,468
$98,953
$60,768
$47,011
$32,213
$8,297

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,568
$21,335
$30,191
$28,197
$5,226
$566



