Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hydro Project Manager		Merced Irrigation District	Hydro-Elec Admin	\$138,468	\$47,568
Maintenance Tech Hydro-Elec		Merced Irrigation District	Hydro-Elec Admin	\$98,953	\$21,335
Accountant		Merced Irrigation District	Hydro-Elec Admin	\$60,768	\$30,191
Administrative Assistant C		Merced Irrigation District	Hydro-Elec Admin	\$47,011	\$28,197
Temp Hydro Helper Hydro-Elec		Merced Irrigation District	Hydro-Elec Admin	\$32,213	\$5,226
Roving Operator Hydro-Elec		Merced Irrigation District	Hydro-Elec Admin	\$8,297	\$566